
    Mabank Panthers Boys Basketball
            2025-2026

Day Date Opponent Team Time Place
Fri Nov. 14 Ft. Worth SW Christian V only 1:00 *AAC
Tue Nov. 18 Tyler Grace 9th/JV/V 4:30,5:45,7:00 Away
Tue Nov. 25 Ferris 9th/JV/V 11, 11, 12:30 Home
Sat Nov. 29 Edgewood 9th/JV/V 11, 11, 12:30 Home
Tue Dec. 2 Sunnyvale 9th/JV/V 5, 6:15, 7:30 Away
Thu-Sat Dec 4-6 Mabank Tournament 9th/JV only TBA Home
Fri Dec. 5 Community V only TBA Away
Tue Dec. 9 Tyler Heat 9thJV/V 5:00/6:15/7:30 Home
Thu-Sat Dec 11-13 Wills Point Tournament 9th/JV/V 6:00 Away
Tue Dec. 16 Sulphur Springs 9th/JV/V 5,6:15, 7:30 Home
Thu-Sat Dec 18-20 Martins Mill Tournament V only TBA Away
Mon-Wed Dec 29-31 Allen Tournament V only TBA Away

DISTRICT 15-4A
Fri Jan. 2 Canton *JV/*9th/V 5, 6:15, 7:30 Home
Tue Jan . 6 Bullard (non-district) 9th/JV/V 5, 5, 6:15 Home
Fri Jan. 9 Van *JV/*9th/V 5, 6:15, 7:30 Away
Tue Jan. 13 Lindale *JV/*9th/V 5, 6:15, 7:30 Home
Fri Jan. 16 Kemp *JV/*9th/V 5, 6:15, 7:30 Away
Tue Jan. 20 Athens *JV/*9th/V 5, 6:15, 7:30 Away
Fri Jan. 23 Brownsboro JV/*9th/V 5, 6:15, 7:30 Home
Tue Jan. 27 Canton JV/*9th/V 5, 6:15, 7:30 Away
Fri Jan. 30 Bye
Tue Feb. 3 Van JV/*9th/V 5, 6:15, 7:30 Home
Fri Feb. 6 Lindale JV/*9th/V 5, 6:15, 7:30 Away
Tue Feb. 10 Kemp (MYBA Boys) JV/*9th/V 5, 6:15, 7:30 Home
Fri Feb. 13 Athens (Sr. Night) 9th/JV/V 5, 6:15, 7:30 Home
Tue Feb. 17 Brownsboro 9th/JV/V 5, 6:15, 7:30 Away
* Indicates game played in Auxiliary gym due to playing at the same site as the girls.

Mon-Tue Feb 23-24 Bi-District Playoffs
Thu-Sat Feb 26-28 Area Playoffs
Mon-Tue March 2-3 Regional Semifinals
Thu-Sat March 5-7 Regional Finals
Mon-Tue March 9-10 State Semifinals
Fri March . 13 State Finals

Coaches: Tracy Carter, Avery Peteet, Jace Capehart
Athletic Trainers: Briana Thompson, Justin Rivers
Athletic Director: Shawn Copeland  Assistant Athletic Director:  Tracy Carter
Principal: Michael Rowland   Superintendent:  Dr Russell Marshall


